2.15pm

2.25pm

2.30pm

2.50pm
3.00pm
3.05pm
3.35pm
3.45pm
4.00pm
4.20pm

4.35pm
4.45pm

5.00pm

10.

1.

12.
13.

14.

Kent Local Medical Committee

8 Roebuck Business Park, Ashford Rd, Harrietsham, Kent ME17 1AB
Tel. 01622 851197 Fax. 01622851198

Email. info@kentlmc.org Website: www.kentlmc.org

Full LMC Committee Meeting
Thursday 14 June 2018
2.15pm - 5.10pm at the Village Hotel, Maidstone ME14 3AS

AGENDA
Chairman’s Report
Conflicts of Interest

To receive Urgent Items under the heading of Any Other Business

To receive and sign Minutes of the Full LMC Committee meeting held on 19"
April 2018 (attached)*

Matters Arising/Medical Secretary’s/Clerk’s Report (to follow)*
a) West Kent Unfunded Work Update

b)  Winter Pressures

c) Primary Care Offer

d) eRS (attached)*

e) BMA Prescribing in General Practice (attached)*

f)  Spirometry (attached)*

g) ListServer feedback

h) GDPR

Verbal Report - Sessional Sub-Committee Meeting 14" June 2018
GPC News (attached)*

STP Update

GPSTT Oversight Board - Annual Report (to follow)*

Tea/Coffee

GP Workload (attached)*

Federation Update

Conference of England LMCs - 23" November 2018

LMC Conference Motions (attached)*

Close - Date of next meeting: Thursday 6™ September 2018 at The Village Hotel
Maidstone ME14 3AS

*Restricted Information for Kent LMC Representatives


mailto:info@kentlmc.org
http://www.kentlmc.org/

