

## Kent Local Medical Committee

8 Roebuck Business Park, Ashford Rd, Harrietsham, Kent ME17 1AB Tel. 01622 851197 Fax. 01622851198 Email. info@kentlmc.org Website: www.kentlmc.org

Full LMC Committee Meeting
Thursday 14<sup>th</sup> June 2018
2.15pm - 5.10pm at the Village Hotel, Maidstone ME14 3AS

## **AGENDA**

2.15pm	1.	Chairman's Report
	2.	Conflicts of Interest
	3.	To receive Urgent Items under the heading of Any Other Business
2.25pm	4.	To receive and sign Minutes of the Full LMC Committee meeting held on 19 <sup>th</sup> April 2018 (attached)*
2.30pm	5.	Matters Arising/Medical Secretary's/Clerk's Report (to follow)*  a) West Kent Unfunded Work Update b) Winter Pressures c) Primary Care Offer d) eRS (attached)* e) BMA Prescribing in General Practice (attached)* f) Spirometry (attached)* g) ListServer feedback h) GDPR
2.50pm	6.	Verbal Report - Sessional Sub-Committee Meeting 14 <sup>th</sup> June 2018
3.00pm	7.	GPC News (attached)*
3.05pm	8.	STP Update
3.35pm	9.	GPSTT Oversight Board - Annual Report (to follow)*
3.45pm		Tea/Coffee
4.00pm	10.	GP Workload (attached)*
4.20pm	11.	Federation Update
4.35pm	12.	Conference of England LMCs - 23 <sup>rd</sup> November 2018
4.45pm	13.	LMC Conference Motions (attached)*
5.00pm	14.	Close - Date of next meeting: Thursday 6 <sup>th</sup> September 2018 at The Village Hotel Maidstone ME14 3AS